
Cole Management and Engineering, Inc. 
Historical Summary of Contract Amendments

CT521

ATTACHMENT C

Date
Contract

Amendment
 Amount of 

Amendment 
 Total Contract 

Amount 
Description

May 15, 2019
Original 
Contract

-$ $      3,546,800.99 Original Contract

May 18, 2022
Amendment 

No. 1
-$ $      3,546,800.99

Extended the agreement 
termination date to June 30, 2024.

Oct 19, 2022
Amendment 

No. 2
144,484.19$     $      3,691,285.18 

Continued Program and Project 
Managemetn (PPM) services for 
constructability, biddability, and final 
review of the Plans, Specifications 
and Estimate package.

Nov 16, 2022
Amendment 

No. 3
758,597.00$     $      4,449,882.18 Continued PPM services. 

Jun 21, 2023
Proposed 

Amendment 
No. 4

897,030.72$     $      5,346,912.90 Continued PPM services. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

TThhiiss  PPaaggee  IInntteennttiioonnaallllyy  BBllaannkk  




